Event 1

Lakeview Primary School,

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page,

AZ - 10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Varsity HS

Place TmP1l
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Boys 5K
Bib

1 7662
2 17702
3 7663
4 7660
5 7659
6 7379
7 7396
8 7372
9 7664
10 7666
11 7374
12 7667
13 7696
7665

14 7373
15 7375
16 7380
17 7400
18 7376
19 7398
7377
7381
7378

20 7417
7668
7661

21 7395
22 7697
23 7401
24 7700
25 7412
26 7394
27 7677
28 7683
29 7701
30 7704
31 7703
32 7397
7699

33 7418
34 7676
35 7415
36 7416
37 7678
38 7680
7399
7393

Name Year School Finals Pace
Symond Martin JR Page 16:29.0 5:19
Bearren Kee JR Window Rock 16:50.2 5:26
Nyall Prather SO Page 16:59.3 5:29
Jaiden Jordan SO Page 17:24.8 5:37
Desmond Goldtooth JR Page 17:25.8 5:37
Maverick Martin SO Chinle 17:33.6 5:40
Levi Kee SO Ganado 17:41.2 5:42
Emerson Begay SR Chinle 17:43.7 5:43
Maximus (Max) Reid JR Page 17:53.9 5:46
Justin Rivers FR Page 18:01.6 5:49
Colten Clark FR Chinle 18:03.3 5:49
Alek Scott SO Page 18:06.9 5:50
Christian Begay FR Window Rock 18:22.6 5:55
Noah Reid FR Page 18:24.9 5:56
Hayden Chee JR Chinle 18:35.6 6:00
Cedric Claw SO Chinle 18:39.4 6:01
Hayden Terrell SO Chinle 18:44.3 6:02
Austin Thomas SO Ganado 18:44.6 6:02
Damion Dedman JR Chinle 18:48.7 ©6:04
Alfravero Reid-Ortiz SO Ganado 18:49.0 6:04
Micah Hunter JR Chinle 18:51.1 6:05
Elijah Yazzie SR Chinle 18:53.1 6:05
Jason Johnson JR Chinle 19:12.4 6:11
Justin Yazzie JR Monument Valley 10 g, O pubaiplal
Remy Weiss JR Page 19:17.7 6:13
Shimario Lee JR Page 19:20.7 6:14
Ashton James JR Ganado 19:26.5 6:16
Russell Begay SR Window Rock 19:31.0 6:17
Landon Todechine SR Ganado 19:33.7 6:18
Landyn Davis JR Window Rock 19:40.3 6:20
Dylan Johnson JR Monument Valley 19:43.0 6:21
Jayceon Hardy JR Ganado 20:02.4 6:27
Jensen Billy FR Tuba City 20:10.6 6:30
Kenneth Pavenyouma FR Tuba City 20:33.5 6:38
Eli Hadley JR Window Rock 20:43.1 6:41
Makay Owens FR Window Rock 20:45.6 6:41
Mason Leo FR Window Rock 20:51.4 6:43
Andi Lincoln SO Ganado 21:06.7 6:48
Caleb Davis FR Window Rock 21:54.1 7:03
Cooper Young SO Monument Valley 22:17.5 T7:11
Jayden Begay JR Tuba City 22:20.5 7:12
Drayden Parrish SO Monument Valley 22:33.0 7:16
Jared Yazzie FR Monument Valley 24:03.5 7:45
Nathan Billy SO Tuba City 25:20.4 8:10
Jayden Jackson SO Tuba City 25:20.6 8:10
Daniel Smith FR Ganado 28:08.0 9:04
Noel Curley FR Ganado 28:08.1 9:04
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Lakeview Primary School,

E

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page

4

AZ -

10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

vent 1 Boys 5K Run Varsity HS Team Scores

1. 22 Page (

1 1 7662 Symond Martin JR
2 3 7663 Nyall Prather SO
3 4 7660 Jaiden Jordan SO
4 5 7659 Desmond Goldtooth JR
5 9 7664 Maximus (Max) Reid JR
[ 10) 7666 Justin Rivers FR
7 12) 7667 Alek Scott S0
2. 54 Chinle (

1 [ 7379 Maverick Martin SO
2 8 7372 Emerson Begay SR
3 11 7374 Colten Clark FR
4 14 7373 Hayden Chee JR
5 15 7375 Cedric Claw S0
[ 16) 7380 Hayden Terrell SO
7 18) 7376 Damion Dedman JR
3. 87 Ganado (

1 7 7396 Levi Kee SO
2 17 7400 Austin Thomas SO
3 19 7398 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz SO
4 21 7395 Ashton James JR
5 23 7401 Landon Todechine SR
6 26) 7394 Jayceon Hardy JR
7 32) 7397 Andi Lincoln SO
4. 90 Window Rock (

1 2 7702 Bearren Kee JR
2 13 7696 Christian Begay FR
3 22 7697 Russell Begay SR
4 24 7700 Landyn Davis JR
5 29 7701 E1i Hadley JR
6 30) 7704 Makay Owens FR
7 31) 7703 Mason Leo FR
5. 149 Monument Valley (

1 20 7417 Justin Yazzie JR
2 25 7412 Dylan Johnson JR
3 33 7418 Cooper Young SO
4 35 7415 Drayden Parrish SO
5 36 7416 Jared Yazzie FR

17:14.6

21:

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:

:07.

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

:51.

17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
21:

:01.

16:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:

34.

19:
19:
22
22
24

29.
59.
24,
25.
53.
01.
06.

33.
43.
03.
35.
39.
44 .
48.

41.
44,
49,
26.
8l
02.
06.

50.
22.
31.
40.
43.
45.
51.

13.
43.
17.
33.
03.
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:26:12.8

:30:35.6

:34:15.0

:35:07.2

:47:50.9

1:24.9)

1:05.8)

1:52.5)

3:52.9)

4:49.06)
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Lakeview Primary School,

E

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page

, AZ -
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Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

vent 1 Boys 5K Run Varsity HS Team Scores

Jensen Billy
Kenneth Pavenyouma
Jayden Begay
Nathan Billy

6. 164 Tuba City
1 27 7677
2 28 7683
3 34 7676
4 37 7678
5 38 7680

Jayden Jackson

22:45.

20:
20:
22:
25:
25:

2

10.
33.
20.
20.
20.

1:53:45.6
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5:10.0)

Page 3



Event 2

Lakeview Primary School,

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page,

AZ -

10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity HS

Place TmP1l

Bib
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11
12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

7369
7382
7672
7388
7386
7364
7385
7371
7384
7389
7693
7370
7365
7383
7695
7387
7403
7391
7363
7656
7652
7688
7657
7390
7686
7655
7405
7368
7406
7689
7690
7402
7366
7362
7671
7367
7675
7409
7404
7410
7674
7407

Janessa Segay
Damira Allen
Karalenae Numkena
Jasah McIntosh
Charmel Jodie
Kaitlyn Bia

Mia Jesus
Qiyanna Tsosie
Chanel Harding
Kacey Parker
Tamesha Nez
Raidanna Sutton
Delilah John
Taylor Dedman
Lanie Roanhorse
Tomeka King
Maylia Etsitty
Yaani'bah Topaha
Eshyla Begay
Leiann Maize
Terolyn Begay
Jade Haven
Kaylynn Skacy
Taylor Smith
Robyn Begay
Kayomi June
Latisha Mutte
Jaralena Robertson
Skylynn Raye
Carly Jackett
Kelly James
Emily Curley
Cheyenne Littleman
Caitlyn Ashley
Nakia McCauly
Jayden Lynch
Kyrie Tsosie
Kiona Smith
Keiryn Mann
Jasmine Yazzie
Kyra Stanley
Maleah Rogers

Year School Finals Pace
SR Chinle 19:04.7 6:09
JR Ganado 19:52.3 6:24
SO Tuba City 21:17.0 6:51
JR Ganado 21:30.9 6:56
FR Ganado 21:37.8 6:58
JR Chinle 21:52.6 7:03
FR Ganado 22:16.8 7:11
SO Chinle 22:28.3 7:14
SO Ganado 22:39.1 7:18
FR Ganado 22:53.5 7:23
JR Window Rock 23:02.8 7:26
SO Chinle 23:08.8 7:27
FR Chinle 23:16.4 7:30
FR Ganado 23:22.0 7:32
SR Window Rock 23:25.8 7:33
JR Ganado 23:30.1 7:34
FR Monument Valley 23:34.7 T7:36
FR Ganado 23:34.8 7:36
FR Chinle 23:42.7 7:38
SR Page 23:43.8 7:39
JR Page 23:47.9 7:40
SR Window Rock 23:51.7 7:41
SR Page 23:59.2 7:44
FR Ganado 24 208, 9 lndl]
FR Window Rock 24:12.8 7:48
JR Page 24:19.7 7:50
SR Monument Valley 24:21.0 7:51
SR Chinle 24:30.6 7:54
SR Monument Valley 24:44.7 7:58
JR Window Rock 24:52.6 8:01
JR Window Rock 24:53.7 8:01
JR Monument Valley 25:14.8 8:08
JR Chinle 25:31.2 8:13
JR Chinle 25:34.6 8:14
SR Tuba City 25:49.8 8:19
SR Chinle 26:02.8 8:24
FR Tuba City 26:17.8 8:28
SO Monument Valley 26:34.4 8:34
SR Monument Valley 26:39.3 8:35
FR Monument Valley 27:09.3 8:45
SO Tuba City 27:47.2 8:57
FR Monument Valley 29:27.3 9:29

Page 4



Lakeview Primary School,

Page 5

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page

4

AZ -

10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity HS Team Scores

Event 2
1 23 Ganado
1 2 7382 Damira Allen
2 3 7388 Jasah McIntosh
3 4 7386 Charmel Jodie
4 6 7385 Mia Jesus
5 8 7384 Chanel Harding
6 ( 9) 7389 Kacey Parker
7 (13) 7383 Taylor Dedman
2 36 Chinle
1 1 7369 Janessa Segay
2 5 7364 Kaitlyn Bia
3 7 7371 Qiyanna Tsosie
4 11 7370 Raidanna Sutton
5 12 7365 Delilah John
6 ( 16) 7363 Eshyla Begay
7 ( 20) 7368 Jaralena Robertson
3 81 Window Rock
1 10 7693 Tamesha Nez
2 14 7695 Lanie Roanhorse
3 17 7688 Jade Haven
4 18 7686 Robyn Begay
5 22 7689 Carly Jackett
[9) ( 23) 7690 Kelly James
4. 104 Monument Valley
1 15 7403 Maylia Etsitty
2 19 7405 Latisha Mutte
3 21 7406 Skylynn Raye
4 24 7402 Emily Curley
5 25 7409 Kiona Smith
[ ( 26) 7404 Keiryn Mann
7 (27) 7410 Jasmine Yazzie

Incomplete Teams:

Tuba City

7672 Karalenae Numkena SO,

Kyra Stanley SO

Page

7656 Leiann Maize SR,
Kayomi June JR

21:35.4 1:47:56.9 2:46.8)

JR 19:
JR 21
FR 21:
FR 22:
SO 22
FR 22
FR 23:
( 21:58.
SR 19:
JR 21:
SO 22
S0 23:
FR 23:
FR 23:
SR 24
( 23:53.
JR 23:
SR 23:
SR S
FR 24
JR 24
JR 24 :
( 24:54.
FR 23:
SR 24
SR 24
JR 25:
SO 26:
SR 26:
FR 27:
7671 Nakia

:30.

:53.

e

52.

37.
16.
39.
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22.

N
=

:49:50.8 4:11.7)

04.
52.
28.
08.
l6.
42.
30.

Oy I D 0O Wo

N
=

:59:25.7 1:49.8)

02.
25.
51.
12}
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53.

(@)
N

:04:29.6 2:59.7)

34.
21.
44,
14.
34.
39.
09.

W W o JO

McCauly SR, 7675 Kyrie Tsosie FR, 7674

7652 Terolyn Begay JR, 7657 Kaylynn Skacy SR, 7655



Event 3

Lakeview Primary School,

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page,

AZ - 10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run MS Varsity Div I

Place TmP1l

Bib
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29
30

31

32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

7525
7480
7482
7620
7617
7450
7481
7483
7622
7467
7432
7529
7484
7621
7615
7522
7644
7643
7527
7524
7486
7645
7487
7436
7523
7623
7435
7530
7526
7650
7619
7531
7561
7456
7437
7528
7438
7454
7618
7433
7430
7649
7616
7455
7485
7453
7648
7647
7562
7466

Max Martin

Kylen Antone
Tyler Howato
Kyler Kee

River Ben

Treyan Ben
Leondro Honvantewa
Jayden Huma

Chase Sagg

Ethan Smith
Mateo Corrado
Peyton Seimy
Kevin Josytewa
James Kiyanni
Andrin Ashihi
Stephaun Greyeyes
Nakoah Lehi
Brayden Hosteen
Luke Reid

Tanan Keisling
Zachariah Namingha
Nikyah Lehi

Lain Navenma
Albert Person
Deming Keisling
Blake Thompson
Draylam Parrish
Cameron Whitehorse
Patrick Nez
Braedyn Thompson
Leshaun James
Tyren Whitehorse
Nolen Billie
Colten Tunney
Keenatay Salt
Austin Rivers
Kyler Tallman
Wiley Joe

Chasen Davis
Elliot Etsitty
Waylan Betsuie
Aeson Shorty
Kuoy Begay
Ricardo Perez
Xander Lalo
Octaviano Dejolie
Ayden Sells
Kaiden Preston
Eden George

Caleb Kabinto

Year School Finals Pace
8 MS Page 11:00.6 5:31
8 MS Hopi 12:03.0 6:02
7 MS Hopi 12:03.7 6:02
7 MS Tsehootsooi 12:04.9 6:03
7 MS Tsehootsooi 12:08.7 6:05
8 MS Chinle 12:11.2 ©6:06
8 MS Hopi 12:15.0 6:08
8 MS Hopi 12:16.6 6:09
8 MS Tsehootsooi 12:18.6 6:10
8 MS Ganado 12:28.7 6:15
8 MS Baker 12:47.8 6:24
8 MS Page 12:48.2 6:25
8 MS Hopi 12:55.1 6:28
8 MS Tsehootsooi 13:08.6 6:35
7 MS Tsehootsooi 13:09.7 6:35
8 MS Page 13:17.8 6:39
6 MS Tuba City Brd 13:21.5 6:41
5 MS Tuba City Brd 13:28.0 6:44
6 MS Page 13:42.7 6:52
5 MS Page 13:43.7 6:52
8 MS Hopi 13:46.2 ©6:54
8 MS Tuba City Brd 13:52.8 6:57
7 MS Hopi 13:54.7 6:58
6 MS Baker 13:56.2 . 6:59
5 MS Page 13:56.6  6:59
7 MS Tsehootsooi 14:17.9 7:09
6 MS_ Baker 14:18.0 7:09
8 MS Page 14:21.8 7:11
7 MS Page 14:22.0 7:11
6 MS Tuba City Brd 14:23.8 7:12
7 MS Tsehootsooi 14:28.2 7:15
5 MS Page 14:33.2 7:17
8 MS Sanders 14:34.7 7:18
7 MS Chinle 14:41.7 7:21
6 MS_Baker 14:42.6 7:22
7 MS_ Page 14:46.4 7:24
7 MS Baker 14:49.1 7:25
7 MS Chinle 14:52.8 7:27
7 MS Tsehootsooi 14:53.7 7:27
5 MS Baker 14:58.3 7:30
7 MS Baker 15:04.5 7:33
7 MS Tuba City Brd 15:05.3 7:33
8 MS Tsehootsooi 15:07.1 7:34
7 MS Chinle 15:09.8 7:35
8 MS Hopi 15:11.9 7:36
7 MS Chinle 15:16.7 7:39
6 MS Tuba City Brd 15:20.2 7:41
7 MS Tuba City Brd 15:22.0 7:41
7 MS_Sanders 15:22.6 7:42
6 MS Ganado 15:24.2 7:43
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Event 3

Lakeview Primary School,

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page,

AZ - 10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run MS Varsity Div I

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

43

44
45

46

47

7707
7624
7469
7646
7452
7468
7642
7651
7706
7434
7451
7429
7431
7465

Jayden Kaursgowva

Elwood Yazzie
Corey Yazzie

Gabriel Pavenyouma

Wilson Crosby
Jolyon Smith
Tylor Honanie
Khayden Watson
Dillan Dougi
Naabaahii Mike
Aaron Bia
Olyias Begaye
Koy Cly

Irwin Hale

Year School Finals Pace
8 MS Hopi 15:34.7 7:48
8 MS Tsehootsooi 15:37.1 7:49
7 MS_Ganado 15:40.3 7:51
5 MS Tuba City Brd 15:49.5 7:55
7 MS Chinle 15:57.9 7:59
7 MS Ganado 16:01.3 8:01
5 MS Tuba City Brd 16:06.2 8:04
6 MS Tuba City Brd 16:19.0 8:10
7 MS Hopi 16:20.8 8:11
5 MS Baker 16:25.7 8:13
8 MS Chinle 16:34.2 8:18
7 MS Baker 16:54.9 8:28
5 MS Baker 17:21.1 8:41
7 MS_ Ganado 17:47.3 8:54
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NAIC and 3A North Championships
High School

Hosted by Page
Lakeview Primary School,

Page,

AZ -

10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Varsity Div I Team Scores

Event 3 Boys 2 Mile Run MS

1. 33 MS Hopi ( 12:18.7

1 2 7480 Kylen Antone 8 12:03.
2 3 7482 Tyler Howato 7 12:03.
3 7 7481 Leondro Honvantewa 8 12:15.
4 8 7483 Jayden Huma 8 12:16.
5 13 7484 Kevin Josytewa 8 12:55.
6 ( 21) 7486 Zachariah Namingha 8 13:46.
7 ( 23) 7487 Lain Navenma 7 13:54.
2. 47 MS Tsehootsooi ( 12:34.1

1 4 7620 Kyler Kee 7 12:04.
2 5 7617 River Ben 7 12:08.
3 9 7622 Chase Sagg 8 12:18.
4 14 7621 James Kiyanni 8 13:08.
5 15 7615 Andrin Ashihi 7 13:09.
[ ( 26) 7623 Blake Thompson 7 14:17.
7 ( 30) 7619 Leshaun James 7 14:28.
3. 68 MS Page ( 12:54.6

1 1 7525 Max Martin 8 11:00.
2 12 7529 Peyton Seimy 8 12:48.
3 16 7522 Stephaun Greyeyes 8 e 17
4 19 7527 Luke Reid 6 13:42.
5 20 7524 Tanan Keisling 5 13:43.
[ ( 25) 7523 Deming Keisling 5 13:56.
7 ( 28) 7530 Cameron Whitehorse 8 14:21.
4., 123 MS Tuba City Boarding ( 14:02.3

1 17 7644 Nakoah Lehi 6 13:21.
2 18 7643 Brayden Hosteen 5 13:28.
3 22 7645 Nikyah Lehi 8 13:52.
4 29 7650 Braedyn Thompson 6 14:23.
5 37 7649 Aeson Shorty 7 15:05.
6 ( 40) 7648 Ayden Sells 6 15:20.
7 (41) 7647 Kaiden Preston 7 15:22.
5. 127 MS_ Baker ( 14:06.8

1 11 7432 Mateo Corrado 8 12:47.
2 24 7436 Albert Person 6 13:56.
3 27 7435 Draylam Parrish 6 14:18.
4 32 7437 Keenatay Salt 6 14:42.
5 33 7438 Kyler Tallman 7 14:49.
6 ( 35) 7433 Elliot Etsitty 5 14:58.
7 ( 36) 7430 Waylan Betsuie 7 15:04.

1
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:01:33.4

:02:50.5

:04:33.0

:10:11.4

:10:33.7

0:52.1)

1:04.8)

2:43.1)

1:43.8)

2:01.3)
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NAIC and 3A North Championships

Hosted by Page
Lakeview Primary School,

Wingfoot Finish * www

High Schoo
Page, AZ -

Varsity Div I Team Scores

1

10/19/2024

.wingfootfinish.com

( 14:26.5

O ~J 3 333 o

( 15:

Event 3 Boys 2 Mile Run MS
6. 148 MS Chinle
1 6 7450 Treyan Ben
2 31 7456 Colten Tunney
3 34 7454 Wiley Joe
4 38 7455 Ricardo Perez
5 39 7453 Octaviano Dejolie
[ ( 44) 7452 Wilson Crosby
7 ( 406) 7451 Aaron Bia
7 187 MS_Ganado
1 10 7467 Ethan Smith
2 42 7466 Caleb Kabinto
3 43 7469 Corey Yazzie
4 45 7468 Jolyon Smith
5 47 7465 Irwin Hale

Incomplete Teams:

MS Sanders
7561 No

len Billie 8,

~ J J oy

12:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:

28.

12:
15:
15:
16:
17:

7562 Eden George

11.
41.
52.
09.
16.
57.
34.

28.
24.
40.
01.
47.

7

1

= N O J 0 o JN

wwwN

:12:12.2

:17:21.8

3:05.5)

5:18.6)
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Lakeview Primary School,

Event 4

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page,

AZ - 10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmPl Bib

Boys 2 Mile Run MS Varsity Div II

1 1 7547
2 7573
3 2 7541
4 7572
5 3 7602
6 4 7540
7 7591
8 5 7545
9 6 7542
10 7571
11 7553
12 7 7546
13 8 7600
14 7498
15 7508
16 7589
17 9 7539
18 7544
19 10 7599
20 7570
21 11 7603
22 7507
23 7505
24 7548
25 12 7604
26 7551
27 13 7598
28 14 7601
29 7 a8
30 7499
31 7590
32 7587

Clint Trajillo
Zayne Laughter
Tayton Hosteen
Zachary Joey
Malikai Nez
Trevor Edgewater
Archer Watchman
Laliyio Secody
Colin Johnson
Kash Henry
Demetreus Yazzie
Damien Shonie
Tylan Fowler
Adam Hurley
Ayden Posey
Lamoni Lopez
Etsitty Benally

Andreus Klein-Begaye

Daniel Foster
Braeden Dewakuku
Joseph Sloan
Zahn Phillips
Khylis Benally
Lashaun Willie
Elias Watson
Taylor Begay
Jaceryk Jones
Ethan Sloan
Braydon Paul
Milton Tracy
Damien Roan
Onieola Denny

Year School Finals Pace
8 MS Pinon 13:25.8 6:43
5 MS_ Shonto 13:26.2 6:44
8 MS Pinon 13:32.4 6:47
8 MS Shonto 13:41.3 6:51
8 MS Tonalea Day 13:47.3 6:54
6 MS Pinon 13:57.1 6:59
8 MS St. Michael 14:12.7 7:07
6 MS Pinon 14:49.3 7:25
6 MS Pinon 14:51.2 7:26
5 MS_ Shonto 14:53.3 7:27
6 MS Rock Point 15:08.3 7:35
8 MS Pinon 15:11.8 7:36
5 MS Tonalea Day 15:16.7 7:39
5 MS Kaibeto 15:37.2 7:49
6 MS Kayenta 15:37.4 7:49
8 MS St. Michael 15:46.4 7:54
8 MS Pinon 15:54.7 7:58
8 MS Pinon 15:58.9 8:00
8 MS Tonalea Day 16:00.5 8:01
8 MS shonto 16:11.3 8:06
5 MS Tonalea Day 16:40.6 8:21
7 MS_ Kayenta 16:53.4 8:27
5 MS Kayenta 17:04.4 8:33
6 MS Pinon 17:07.1 8:34
4 MS Tonalea Day 17:25.4 8:43
6 MS Rock Point 18:16.4 9:09
4 MS Tonalea Day 18:25.8 9:13
4 MS Tonalea Day 19:42.2 9:52
6 MS Rock Point 21:02.5 10:32
8 MS Kaibeto 21:08.9 10:35
7 MS_St. Michael 21:12.6 10:37
6 MS St. Michael 21:54.7 10:58
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Page 11
NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School
Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 2 Mile Run MS Varsity Div II Team Scores

1. 18 MS Pinon Accelerated ( 14:07.2 1:10:35.8 1:25.4)
1 1 7547 Clint Trajillo 8 13:25.8
2 2 7541 Tayton Hosteen 8 13:32.4
3 4 7540 Trevor Edgewater 6 13:57.1
4 5 7545 Laliyio Secody 6 14:49.3
5 6 7542 Colin Johnson 6 14:51.2
[ ( 7) 7546 Damien Shonie 8 15:11.8
7 ( 9) 7539 Etsitty Benally 8 15:54.7
2. 44 MS Tonalea Day ( 15:50.1 1:19:10.5 3:38.1)
1 3 7602 Malikai Nez 8 13:47.3
2 8 7600 Tylan Fowler 5 15:16.7
3 10 7599 Daniel Foster 8 16:00.5
4 11 7603 Joseph Sloan 5 16:40.6
5 12 7604 Elias Watson 4 17:25.4
[ (13) 7598 Jaceryk Jones 4 18:25.8
7 (14) 7601 Ethan Sloan 4 19:42.2

Incomplete Teams:

MS Shonto
7573 Zayne Laughter 5, 7572 Zachary Joey 8, 7571 Kash Henry 5, 7570
Braeden Dewakuku 8

MS St. Michael Indian
7591 Archer Watchman 8, 7589 Lamoni Lopez 8, 7590 Damien Roan 7, 7587
Onieola Denny 6

MS Rock Point Community
7553 Demetreus Yazzie 6, 7551 Taylor Begay 6, 7552 Braydon Paul 6

MS Kaibeto Boarding
7498 Adam Hurley 5, 7499 Milton Tracy 8

MS Kayenta Community
7508 Ayden Posey 6, 7507 Zahn Phillips 7, 7505 Khylis Benally 5



Event 5

Lakeview Primary School,

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School

Page,

AZ - 10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run MS Varsity Div I

Place TmP1l
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Girls 2
Bib

1 74406
2 7607
3 7611
4 7422
5 7613
6 7609
7 7461
8 7463
9 7460
10 7608
11 7425
12 7444
13 7626
14 7419
15 7631
16 7472
17 7457
18 7421
19 7610
20 7605
21 7441
22 7514
23 7533
24 7458
25 7538
26 7445
7606
7612

27 7512
28 7459
29 7474
30 7471
31 7428
32 7462
33 7625
34 7424
35 7535
36 7479
37 7423
38 7518
39 7447
40 7630
41 7638
42 7521
43 7534
44 7636
45 7439
7464

46 7519
47 7629

Isabelle Martin
Samiya Curley
Peyton Moore
Nala Nelson
Morgan Upshaw
Tiana Edison
Reyvonah Kee
Tiana Smith
Naomi James
Brooklynn Denny
Jodi Todacheene
Tierra Jones

Nia Balcerek
Darcy Anagal
Kari Yazzie
Audrey Joshevama
Waci-Jo Cook
Titania Manygoats
Naomi James
Shandiin Bia
Marie Clark
Katelyn Harris
Nicole Bitsui
McKale Curley
Taylor Yazzie
Nikira Kinlichee
Chanoah Charley
Asa Owens

Maya Cambridge
Kori Dennison

Lynn Polingyumptewa

Zylee Hawk

Karma Yazzie
Jaynessa McIntosh
Yasmine Ataya
Asmerah Russell
Katelyn Harrison
Krista Yaiva
Isabella Peach
Kyletta Marks
Hanniesheya Nez
Jaylissa Yazzie
Shandiin Salabye
Star Yazzie

Leah Charley
Nikailah Morgan
Kourtney Begay
Chantel Todechine
Feneilya Smith
Ilyanna Sumatzkuku

Year School Finals Pace
8 MS Chinle 12:49.3 6:25
7 MS Tsehootsooi 12:53.3 6:27
7 MS Tsehootsooi 13:06.5 ©6:34
7 MS Baker 13:16.5 6:39
8 MS Tsehootsooi 13:18.2 6:40
8 MS Tsehootsooi 13:25.4 6:43
8 MS_ Ganado 13:29.3 6:45
7 MS_Ganado 13:34.7 6:48
8 MS Ganado 13:45.2 6:53
8 MS Tsehootsooi 13:48.7 6:55
8 MS Baker 13:56.7 6:59
7 MS Chinle 13:58.7 7:00
7 MS Tuba City 14:03.2 7:02
8 MS Baker 14:04.1 7:03
6 MS Tuba City 14:05.2 7:03
7 MS Hopi 14:05.8 7:03
7 MS_ Ganado 14:06.2 7:04
8 MS Baker 14:07.3 7:04
8 MS Tsehootsooi 14:22.0 7:11
7 MS Tsehootsooi 14:23.3 7:12
7 MS Chinle 14:24.1 7:13
7 MS Page 14:24.5 7:13
8 MS Pinon 14:28.5 7:15
6 MS Ganado 14:29.2 7:15
6 MS Pinon 14:31.2 7:16
7 MS Chinle 14:32.7 7:17
7 MS_Tsehootsooi T9:34 47 7818
7 MS Tsehootsooi 14:36.0 7:18
8 MS Page 14:38.5 7:20
7 MS_ Ganado 14:45.1 7:23
7 MS Hopi 14:56.1 7:29
7 MS Hopi 14:58.6 7:30
6 MS Baker 14:59.0 7:30
8 MS_ Ganado 14:59.3 7:30
8 MS Tuba City 15:03.1 7:32
5 MS Baker 15:03.9 7:32
6 MS_ Pinon 15:11.2 7:36
8 MS Hopi 15:14.3 7:38
7 MS Baker 15:14.8 7:38
6 MS_ Page 15:16.3 7:39
8 MS Chinle 15:16.8 7:39
8 MS Tuba City 15:17.3  7:39
8 MS Tuba City Brd 15:18.6 7:40
8 MS Page 15:19.6 7:40
7 MS Pinon 15:19.8 7:40
5 MS Tuba City Brd 15:20.0 7:40
8 MS Chinle 15:20.6 7:41
8 MS Ganado 15:21.3 7:41
7 MS Page 15:25.3 7:43
8 MS Tuba City 15:27.2 7:44
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Event 5

Lakeview Primary School,

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School
AZ - 10/19/2024

Page,

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run MS Varsity Div I

Place TmP1l

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Girls 2
Bib
48 7513
49 7517
50 7635
51 7560
52 7557
53 7637
54 7532
55 7473
7420
7520
56 7554
57 7537
58 7443
59 7632
7515
60 7640
7427
7426
7448
6l 7475
62 7627
63 7639
7516
64 7470
7477
7442
65 7559
66 7536
67 7555
7633
7440
7476
68 7558
69 7556
7478

Kandyse Colorado
Keimarra June
Laniyah Lehi

Sky Tsinnie
Jayda Levi
Latasha Roy
Winona Begaye
Krishauna Monongye
Shishana Black
Emmy Sombrero
Ava Chee

Ava Shonie
Noelle Jim
Peyton Black
Pennie Haskie
Brielle Whiterock
Jayne Yazzie
Checotah Yazzie
Janaria Segay
Delilah Saufkie
Claira Begay
Alannah Thompson
Aimie Jordan
Kylie Dashee
Arlee Singuah
Traci R. Hanley
Dylan Spencer
Ariel Morris
Preaura Harrison
Taelyn Gould
Tashayla Burbank
C'Anupa Silas
Hozhoniibaah Roan
Largo

Cambree Villa

Year School Finals Pace
7 MS Page 15:35.4 7:48
8 MS Page 15:37.6 7:49
5 MS Tuba City Brd 15:41.4 7:51
7 MS_Sanders 15:44.2 7:53
6 MS Sanders 15:53.1 7:57
7 MS Tuba City Brd 15:54.8 7:58
6 MS Pinon 16:01.2 8:01
7 MS Hopi 16:02.2 8:02
6 MS Baker 16:02.9 8:02
7 MS Page 16:04.4 8:03
7 MS Sanders 16:04.5 8:03
6 MS Pinon 16:07.5 8:04
7 MS Chinle 16:08.4 8:05
8 MS Tuba City Brd 16:11.2 8:06
8 MS Page 16:11.9 8:06
5 MS Tuba City Brd l16:12.7 8:07
6 MS Baker 16:14.9 8:08
5 MS Baker 16:15.2 8:08
8 MS Chinle 16:15.9 8:08
8 MS Hopi 16:19.4 8:10
7 MS Tuba City 16:19.5 8:10
8 MS Tuba City Brd 16:19.8 8:10
8 MS Page 16:20.5 8:11
7 _MS Hopi 16 g2be. 5 pubaielad
7 MS Hopi 16:29.3 8:15
8 MS Chinle 16:36.2 8:19
8 MS_Sanders 16:51.2 8:26
7 MS Pinon 16:52.7 8:27
7 MS Sanders 16:54.6 8:28
6 MS Tuba City Brd 16:58.3 8:30
7 MS Chinle 17:02.8 8:32
8 MS Hopi 17:31.6 8:46
8 MS Sanders 18:35.0 9:18
8 MS_Sanders 18:37.8 9:19
8 MS Hopi 18:56.1 9:29
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NAIC and 3A North Championships
High School

Hosted by Page
Lakeview Primary School,

Wingfoot Finish * www

Page,

AZ -

10/19/2024

.wingfootfinish.com

Varsity Div I Team Scores
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Event 5 Girls 2 Mile Run MS
1. 26 MS Tsehootsooi
1 2 7607 Samiya Curley
2 3 7611 Peyton Moore
3 5 7613 Morgan Upshaw
4 6 7609 Tiana Edison
5 10 7608 Brooklynn Denny
6 19) 7610 Naomi James
7 20) 7605 Shandiin Bia
2. 65 MS_Ganado
1 7 7461 Reyvonah Kee
2 8 7463 Tiana Smith
3 9 7460 Naomi James
4 17 7457 Waci-Jo Cook
5 24 7458 McKale Curley
[ 28) 7459 Kori Dennison
7 32) 7462 Jaynessa McIntosh
3. 78 MS Baker
1 4 7422 Nala Nelson
2 11 7425 Jodi Todacheene
3 14 7419 Darcy Anagal
4 18 7421 Titania Manygoats
5 31 7428 Karma Yazzie
[9) 34) 7424 Asmerah Russell
7 37) 7423 Isabella Peach
4. 99 MS Chinle
1 1 7446 Isabelle Martin
2 12 7444 Tierra Jones
3 21 7441 Marie Clark
4 26 7445 Nikira Kinlichee
5 39 7447 Hanniesheya Nez
6 45) 7439 Kourtney Begay
7 58) 7443 Noelle Jim
5. 148 MS Tuba City
1 13 7626 Nia Balcerek
2 15 7631 Kari Yazzie
3 33 7625 Yasmine Ataya
4 40 7630 Jaylissa Yazzie
5 47 7629 Ilyanna Sumatzkuku
6 62) 7627 Claira Begay

~J] 0O 0O 0O Oy I

12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

:53.

13:
13:
13:
14
14:
14:
14:

04.

13:
13:
14
14:
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15:
15:

w.

12:
13:
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14:
15:
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16:

:47.

14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:

53.
06.
18.
25.
48.
22.
23.

29.
34,
45,
:06.
29.
45 .
59.

16.
56.
04.
07.
g0
03.
14.

49.
58.
24.
32.
16.
20.
08.

03.
05.
03.
17.
27.
19.

1
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:06:32.1

:09:24.06

:10:23.6

:11:01.6

:13:56.0

0:55.4)

0:59.9)

1:42.5)

2:27.5)

1:24.0)
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NAIC and 3A North Championships
High School

Hosted by Page

Lakeview Primary School,

Wingfoot Finish * www

Page,

AZ -

10/19/2024

.wingfootfinish.com

Varsity Div I Team Scores
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Event 5 Girls 2 Mile Run MS
6. 166 MS Hopi
1 16 7472 Audrey Joshevama
2 29 7474 Lynn Polingyumptewa
3 30 7471 Zylee Hawk
4 36 7479 Krista Yaiva
5 55 7473 Krishauna Monongye
6 (61) 7475 Delilah Saufkie
7 ( 64) 7470 Kylie Dashee
7. 175 MS Page
1 22 7514 Katelyn Harris
2 27 7512 Maya Cambridge
3 38 7518 Kyletta Marks
4 42 7521 Star Yazzie
5 46 7519 Feneilya Smith
[ ( 48) 7513 Kandyse Colorado
7 ( 49) 7517 Keimarra June
8. 180 MS Pinon Accelerated
1 23 7533 Nicole Bitsui
2 25 7538 Taylor Yazzie
3 35 7535 Katelyn Harrison
4 43 7534 Leah Charley
5 54 7532 Winona Begaye
[9) ( 57) 7537 Ava Shonie
7 ( 66) 7536 Ariel Morris
9. 247 MS Tuba City Boarding
1 41 7638 Shandiin Salabye
2 44 7636 Nikailah Morgan
3 50 7635 Laniyah Lehi
4 53 7637 Latasha Roy
5 59 7632 Peyton Black
6 ( 60) 7640 Brielle Whiterock
7 ( 63) 7639 Alannah Thompson
10. 291 MS_ Sanders
1 51 7560 Sky Tsinnie
2 52 7557 Jayda Levi
3 56 7554 Ava Chee
4 65 7559 Dylan Spencer
5 67 7555 Preaura Harrison
6 ( 68) 7558 Hozhoniibaah Roan
7 ( 69) 7556 Largo

O O J 0 Jo
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9
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37.
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:15:17.0

:15:04.2

:15:31.9

:18:26.0

:21:27.6

1:56.4)

1:00.8)

1:32.7)

0:52.06)

1:10.4)
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Event 6 Girls

NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School
Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

2 Mile Run MS Varsity Div II

Place TmPl Bib

1 1 75
2 75
3 2 75
4 75
5 3 74
6 75
7 4 74
8 5 75
9 6 75
10 774
11 8 74
12 9 75
13 10 75
14 11 75
15 75
16 12 74
17 75
18 75
19 75
20 13 74
21 75
22 75
23 75
24 75
25 75
26 75
27 75
28 75
29 75

w
(@]

e

Name Year School Finals Pace
85 Dawnae Tracy 7 MS St. Michael 13:20.2 6:41
97 Kaiya Walters 6 MS Tonalea Day 14:09.6 7:05
79 Lyla Holgate 6 MS St. Michael 14:20.7 7:11
02 Khloe Jensen 7 MS Kayenta 14:29.9 7:15
97 Arianna Yazzie 8 MS Kaibeto 14:35.9 7:18
03 Kori Poorman 6 MS Kayenta 14:51.9 7:26
91 Valentina Jackson 6 MS Kaibeto 14:54.1 7:28
83 Toni Salabye 6 MS_St. Michael 15:02.0 7:31
82 Kaleighla Phillips 6 MS St. Michael 15:22.9 7:42
89 Nahla Dickson 8 MS Kaibeto 15:24.7 7:43
93 Miracle Scott 5 MS Kaibeto 15:26.7 7:44
80 Bailey Nelson 6 MS_St. Michael 15:41.3 7:51
84 Neveah Skeet 7 MS_St. Michael 15:46.2 7:54
81 Shalayna Nez 7 MS_St. Michael 15:54.9 7:58
49 Amira Detsoi 6 MS Rock Point 15:56.2 7:59
92 Aubree Richardson 7 MS Kaibeto 16:01.8 8:01
66 Taylor Manygoats 8 MS_Shonto 16:21.2 8:11
86 Chelbie Tsethlikai 7 MS _St. Michael 16:32.4 8:17
00 Robin Atene 6 MS Kayenta 16:34.8 8:18
88 Nova Burns 8 MS Kaibeto 16:59.7 8:30
64 Kylee Henry 8 MS_ Sshonto 17:05.6 8:33
77 Raelene Bitsoi 8 MS St. Michael 17:13.3 8:37
78 Sydni-Jo Hardy 6 MS St. Michael 17:47.6 8:54
04 Kannon Sullivan 8 MS Kayenta 18:00.4 . 9:01
95 Deliala Richardson 5 MS Tonalea Day 18:02.4 9:02
92 Kennedy Edaakie 6 MS Tonalea Day 18:02.4 9:02
94 Alifiletia Longfeather 6 MS_Tonalea Day 18:03.0 9:02
10 Kassidy Holgate 6 MS Naatsisaan 19:10.9 9:36
09 Janaya Atene 6 MS Naatsisaan 19:11.4 9:36
65 Emerisha Jake 8 MS_Shonto 19:32.5 9:47
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NAIC and 3A North Championships
Hosted by Page High School
Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/19/2024

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 6 Girls 2 Mile Run MS Varsity Div II Team Scores

1. 23 MS_St. Michael Indian ( 14:45.5 1:13:47.1 2:21.1)
1 1 7585 Dawnae Tracy 7 13:20.2
2 2 7579 Lyla Holgate 6 14:20.7
3 5 7583 Toni Salabye 6 15:02.0
4 6 7582 Kaleighla Phillips 6 15:22.9
5 9 7580 Bailey Nelson 6 15:41.3
[ (10) 7584 Neveah Skeet 7 15:46.2
7 ( 11) 7581 Shalayna Nez 7 15:54.9
2 34 MS Kaibeto Boarding ( 15:16.7 1:16:23.2 1:25.9)
1 3 7497 Arianna Yazzie 8 14:35.9
2 4 7491 Valentina Jackson 6 14:54.1
3 7 7489 Nahla Dickson 8 15:24.7
4 8 7493 Miracle Scott 5 15:26.7
5 12 7492 Aubree Richardson 7 16:01.8
[ (13) 7488 Nova Burns 8 16:59.7

Incomplete Teams:

MS Tonalea Day
7597 Kaiya Walters . 6, 7595 Deliala Richardson 5, 7592 Kennedy Edaakie 6,
7594 Alifiletia Longfeather | 6

MS Kayenta Community
7502 Khloe Jensen 7, 7503 Kori Poorman 6, 7500 Robin Atene 6, 7504 Kannon
Sullivan 8

MS Rock Point Community
7549 Amira Detsoi 6

MS Shonto
7566 Taylor Manygoats 8, 7564 Kylee Henry 8, 7565 Emerisha Jake 8

MS Naatsisaan Community
7510 Kassidy Holgate 6, 7509 Janaya Atene 6



